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029
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036
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53RD NATIONAL INTER-SCHOOL CROSS-COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS FOR C GIRLS

Tag No
2203

2062
2047
2214
2065
2200
2215
2080
2104
2078
2003
2005
2250
2240
2210
2237
2213
2064
2206
2160
2007
2202
2209
2058
2211
2094
2026
2154
2043
2185
2252
2027
2241
2060
2073
2066
2238
2201
2072
2253
2274
2076
2127
2061
2108
2183
2168
2001
2279
2244
2150
2068
2148
2083
2039
2131
2102
2046
2282
2067

Name

Chloe Wang Wenyi

Nah Yi Xin

Jillian See

Valarie Lai

Tang Kai Qi

Angelina Lim Xue Ning
Wang Jia Yu Crystabelle
Shervon Goh Yue Qi
Annika Mock

Peh Jia Wen

Nur Atigah Bte Hassan
Nur Wirdani Bte Azhari
Celeste Goh

Lim Kai Yuan

Choo Xing Yi Carissa
Chan Xenia

Toh Wei Wei

Soo Yu Yan, Hilary
Felyn Toh Le Chun

Yap Raeanne

Xie Qixuan, Jalyn
Chiang Aiting Faye
Charmaine Chua Jie Min
B. Lochana

Lim Hui Yi Jayne

Koh Jun Lin Eliza

Low Hui Juan

Jodie Lim Ying
Charmaine Chew

Soh Hann, Natalie
Elleora Lim Kai Chen
Lynn Kwek Yi Ting

Lim Peak Kee

Cho Xiu Qi

Yao Chenxi

Alicia Tung Rui Ling
Claris Lim Yan Min
Beverley Goh Shi-wyn
Sherienne Koh Jia Li
Grace Ng En Hui

Goh Shao Ping Charmaine
Madeliene Adean Hindle
Leo Hui Xian Stephanie
Hannah Tan Shu-en
Kitty Teoh

Jo-elle Emmanuelle Teo
Loh Mei Jun

Chan Kar Yan

Tahseen Gani D/o Haja A
Sophia Wenying Campos
Laura Ann Bull

Cheah Yi Rui Denise
Corrie Jireh Teo

Ngan Kai Yin, Erica

Ng Hui Hung

Seah Li Yi Cassandra
Nuraisyah Roslini
Jasmine Go

June Kwek Jia Li
Amanda Tan

Team

Raffles Girls' School (Secondan
Cedar Girls' Secondary School
Chung Cheng High School (Mai
River Valley High School

Cedar Girls' Secondary School
Raffles Girls' School (Secondan
River Valley High School
Commonwealth Secondary Schi
CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh)
Commonwealth Secondary Sch
Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary Schc
Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary Schc
Singapore Sports School

CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' School
River Valley High School

CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' School
River Valley High School

Cedar Girls' Secondary School
Raffles Girls' School (Secondan
Nan Hua High School

Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary Schc
Raffles Girls' School (Secondan
River Valley High School

Cedar Girls' Secondary School
River Valley High School

Gan Eng Seng School
Bendemeer Secondary School
Nan Hua High School

Chung Cheng High School (Mai
Paya Lebar Methodist Girls' Sec
Singapore Sports School
Bendemeer Secondary School
CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' School
Cedar Girls' Secondary School
Crescent Girls' School
Crescent Girls' School

CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' School
Raffles Girls' School (Secondan
Crescent Girls' School
Singapore Sports School
Woodlands Secondary School
Commonwealth Secondary Schi
Jurong Secondary School
Cedar Girls' Secondary School
CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh)
Paya Lebar Methodist Girls' Sec
North Vista Secondary School
Ahmad lbrahim Secondary Schc
Woodlands Secondary School
CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' School
Methodist Girls' School (Second
Crescent Girls' School
Methodist Girls' School (Second
Edgefield Secondary School
Chong Boon Secondary School
Jurong Secondary School
Guangyang Secondary School
Chung Cheng High School (Mai
Yuan Ching Secondary School
Crescent Girls' School
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Timing

00:14:35.10
00:14:52.48
00:15:02.26
00:15:19.01
00:15:37.52
00:15:42.46
00:15:43.35
00:15:53.26
00:15:55.90
00:15:59.56
00:15:59.84
00:15:59.96
00:16:01.37
00:16:01.68
00:16:07.15
00:16:12.58
00:16:17.05
00:16:21.89
00:16:24.53
00:16:28.31
00:16:32.73
00:16:35.27
00:16:40.51
00:16:40.98
00:16:49.47
00:16:49.70
00:16:50.71
00:16:55.13
00:16:57.84
00:17:00.25
00:17:05.50
00:17:08.86
00:17:10.22
00:17:10.39
00:17:18.88
00:17:20.24
00:17:20.76
00:17:21.12
00:17:21.47
00:17:25.66
00:17:28.25
00:17:31.02
00:17:32.20
00:17:36.97
00:17:37.86
00:17:40.33
00:17:44.33
00:17:45.87
00:17:47.87
00:17:50.88
00:17:54 .48
00:17:56.19
00:17:57.19
00:17:58.06
00:18:03.61
00:18:04.25
00:18:07.97
00:18:11.56
00:18:12.09
00:18:13.46



Pos
061

062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071

072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081

082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091

092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126

Tag No
2045

2126
2182
2128
2251
2137
2280
2243
2155
2300
2093
2151
2246
2293
2158
2184
2289
2149
2273
2044
2157
2147
2207
2031
2225
2097
2281
2298
2152
2109
2084
2106
2171
2278
2228
2030
2234
2156
2226
2176
2197
2069
2132
2025
2261
2074
2092
2006
2270
2140
2276
2302
2301
2016
2082
2017
2275
2133
2130
2287
2283
2223
2029
2142
2236
2175

Name

Jane Cher

Lau Zhi Ning Natasha
Florence Sim Hui Shan

Loo Yi Tian

Dzuraida Nur Aina Zoey
Cheong Xin Ting Amanda

Chew Min En Lydia

Nur Sabrina Chua Bte Muham
Katrina Chong

Nicole Beh Sin Yee

Fok Zhi Doh

Peh Jiaxian Lisa
Nasuha Bte NoradiAAA A A
Shina Teo Meng Yi

Ng Xinping

Phebe Sng Xin Yu

Dawn Hee Ting Ting

Gillian Michaela Ong Shi-hsiel

Foo Fung Yi
Jaime Lim
Loh Li Xuan

Christy Wu Kui

Tan Wen Qi Megan

Jaslyn Lah Pei Lei

Lim Yong Yee Celina

Tan Kai Li

Chew Yan Ru Mavis
Kesshini D/o Thiruchelvam
Wei Tong Jia Paige

Kumi Sotomatsu

Pamela Pe

Claire Tan Su Yin

Siti Nurhafizah Bte Roslan

Seri Nursyahidah Bte Moham:
Zhang Qian Xue

Angeline Lee Yee Ting
Rebecca Tan Soo Yi

Koh Yu Hui
Ng Jia Hui

Ong Zi Ying Crystal

Tan Anja

Cheow Sue-jane

Sheryl Teo Swe Zen
Leona Tan Chew Yan

Huang Ching Yi
Cheryl Lim Zi Qi

Chen Yixin

Nurul Natasha Bte Mualim

Tan Wen Xin

Ng Ru Jia Nicole
Nur Farhanah Bte Abdul Aziz
Yong Yie Sandra

Teo Shi Ting

Beh Jia Wen, Rebecca

Insyirah Dwiastuti Mohd S K P

Celine Ng

Izzah Batrisyia Bte Razali

Amira Aina Bte Mohammad S
Oh Hui Ting Vivian
Wee Kiat Huan

Nurul Jannah Bte Samion
Esteban Ira Patricia C

Wong Ci Hui

Putri Nurfitria Bte Samhari

Teo Wen Shang
Hwang Hui Fung

Team

Chung Cheng High School (Mai
Jurong Secondary School

Paya Lebar Methodist Girls' Sec
Jurong Secondary School
Singapore Sports School
Mayflower Secondary School
Yuan Ching Secondary School
CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' School
Nan Hua High School

Yishun Town Secondary School
Gan Eng Seng School
Methodist Girls' School (Second
Serangoon Secondary School
Yusof Ishak Secondary School
Nan Hua High School

Paya Lebar Methodist Girls' Sec
Yusof Ishak Secondary School
Methodist Girls' School (Second
Woodlands Secondary School
Chung Cheng High School (Mai
Nan Hua High School
Methodist Girls' School (Second
Raffles Girls' School (Secondan
Boon Lay Secondary School
CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent
Gan Eng Seng School

Yuan Ching Secondary School
Yishun Town Secondary School
Methodist Girls' School (Second
CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh)
Edgefield Secondary School
CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh)
North Vista Secondary School
Woodlands Secondary School
CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent
Boon Lay Secondary School
SJI International School

Nan Hua High School

CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent
Punggol Secondary School
Queensway Secondary School
Crescent Girls' School

Jurong Secondary School
Bendemeer Secondary School
Temasek Secondary School
Commonwealth Secondary Schi
Gan Eng Seng School

Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary Schc
Unity Secondary School
Mayflower Secondary School
Woodlands Secondary School
Yishun Town Secondary School
Yishun Town Secondary School
Bukit Batok Secondary School
Edgefield Secondary School
Bukit Batok Secondary School
Woodlands Secondary School
Loyang Secondary School
Jurong Secondary School

Yuan Ching Secondary School
Yuan Ching Secondary School
CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent
Bendemeer Secondary School
Mayflower Secondary School
SJI International School
Punggol Secondary School
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00:18:15.40
00:18:15.80
00:18:18.28
00:18:18.76
00:18:25.94
00:18:27.84
00:18:29.30
00:18:29.95
00:18:30.19
00:18:32.85
00:18:34.66
00:18:36.61
00:18:36.80
00:18:42.50
00:18:43.97
00:18:45.16
00:18:45.92
00:18:49.64
00:18:51.10
00:18:51.11
00:18:55.24
00:18:56.89
00:19:00.18
00:19:00.95
00:19:02.48
00:19:15.80
00:19:23.87
00:19:24.40
00:19:24.88
00:19:26.05
00:19:26.42
00:19:27.18
00:19:28.53
00:19:28.64
00:19:28.83
00:19:31.12
00:19:31.71
00:19:41.14
00:19:49.34
00:19:49.39
00:19:51.17
00:19:56.00
00:19:57.12
00:20:06.84
00:20:06.95
00:20:13.20
00:20:23.22
00:20:24.76
00:20:25.87
00:20:26.28
00:20:31.72
00:20:32.54
00:20:33.07
00:20:34.77
00:20:37.02
00:20:39.36
00:20:42.50
00:20:47.50
00:20:52.16
00:20:53.69
00:20:54.70
00:21:03.54
00:21:06.13
00:21:09.20
00:21:11.14
00:21:11.96



Pos
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

192

Tag No
2081

2004
2121
2107
2262
2290
2233
2231
2040
2199
2099
2086
2173
2057
2180
2166
2096
2194
2054
2284
2032
2038
2139
2268
2267
2087
2177
2111
2134
2222
2174
2118
2119
2123
2235
2122
2048
2178
2022
2023
2113
2024
2112
2028
2260
2143
2264
2263
2218
2009
2271
2035
2014
2295
2015
2265
2095
2294
2248
2141
2098
2056
2020
2227
2008
2100

Name

Geraldine Loh Hui Min

Nur Khalisah Bte Kamari

Tan Cheng Hui

Debbie Cheng

Liew Jiaqi Vernessa

Nur Mirza Ayunie Bte Mohd R
Rachel Lau Shu-en

Hope Ogden

Roslidyawati Bte Riduan A L
Victoria Cheow On Yik
Kishmita

Phee Sally

Ang Hui Xuan

Viki Vidrawaty Bte Hisam
Soh Yue Xuan

Nurul Natasha Binte Mohamat
Renee Teo Hui Wen

Leong Ming En

Siti Nurzarifah Bte Selamat
Sheryl Tan Jing Fang

Joey Lin Zu-er

Cynthia Ong Xin Yi

Neo Sher Ting

Sharifah Ulfah Zhatul Bte S Z
Nur Izzati Bte Mohd Azman
Dharshanapriyah D/o Murugat
Regina Lim

Reyna Loganathan

Ang Jing Wen, Vanessa
Chew Adele

Chang Jit Yee

Ng Yee Ting Dephanie

Nor Arissa Bte Hamid

To Weng Fui

Sofia Fernando

Tang Sze Tong

Tan Yue Ying

Sangeetha D/o Sundaramoort
Maria Arul Mozhi Arunkumar
Priyanka Elam

I'ffa Nasuha Bte Mohamad S
Beverly Kristy Pereira

Dian Natasha Bte Soffian
Sng Ying Zhen, Isabelle

Ang Zi Han

Tan Wee Cheng Rachel

Sim Wei Ling

Nurul Agilah Bte Ahmad
Crystal Chee Siew Ting
Charmaine Tng Yi Fei

Teo Jia Ling

Ong Shii Yun, Balerie

Nurul Farissha Bte Abdul Rah
Choong Xiu Hong

Vicky Ang Wei Qi

Chan Ying Hui

Lin Xin Hwee

Syarifah Amirah Bte Sabarudii
Tng Shih Suan, Constance
Priscilla Han Xinmin
Courtney Tom

Tan Chermaine

Lim Min Qi

Nurul Afigah Firzanah Bte S
Afrina Bte Muhammad Hafiz
Kylie Low

Team

Edgefield Secondary School
Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary Schc
Hua Yi Secondary School

CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh)
Temasek Secondary School
Yusof Ishak Secondary School
SJI International School

SJI International School

Chong Boon Secondary School
Queensway Secondary School
Guangyang Secondary School
Edgefield Secondary School
Punggol Secondary School
Chestnut Drive Secondary Sche
Punggol Secondary School
Northlight School

Gan Eng Seng School
Queensway Secondary School
Chestnut Drive Secondary Sche
Yuan Ching Secondary School
Boon Lay Secondary School
Chong Boon Secondary School
Mayflower Secondary School
Unity Secondary School

Unity Secondary School
Fuchun Secondary School
Punggol Secondary School
CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh)
Loyang Secondary School
CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent
Punggol Secondary School
Hua Yi Secondary School

Hua Yi Secondary School

Hua Yi Secondary School

SJI International School

Hua Yi Secondary School
Chung Cheng High School (Mai
Punggol Secondary School
Bukit Batok Secondary School
Bukit Batok Secondary School
Hong Kah Secondary School
Bendemeer Secondary School
Hong Kah Secondary School
Bendemeer Secondary School
Temasek Secondary School
Mayflower Secondary School
Temasek Secondary School
Temasek Secondary School
St. Hilda's Secondary School
Assumption Pathway School
Unity Secondary School

Boon Lay Secondary School
Assumption Pathway School
Yishun Town Secondary School
Assumption Pathway School
Unity Secondary School

Gan Eng Seng School

Yusof Ishak Secondary School
Serangoon Secondary School
Mayflower Secondary School
Guangyang Secondary School
Chestnut Drive Secondary Scha
Bukit Batok Secondary School
CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent
Assumption Pathway School
Guangyang Secondary School
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ex Timin

00:21:17.09
00:21:17.20
00:21:17.74
00:21:18.80
00:21:21.45
00:21:23.57
00:21:24 .46
00:21:31.83
00:21:32.00
00:21:33.53
00:21:34.88
00:21:35.84
00:21:36.00
00:21:36.84
00:21:37.48
00:21:38.25
00:21:38.72
00:21:38.96
00:21:39.60
00:21:42.32
00:21:43.84
00:21:43.97
00:21:44.37
00:21:52.87
00:22:04.71
00:22:12.55
00:22:14.49
00:22:19.33
00:22:20.63
00:22:21.69
00:22:21.80
00:22:21.81
00:22:22.40
00:22:23.81
00:22:25.29
00:22:26.46
00:22:27.63
00:22:34.88
00:22:38.55
00:22:40.13
00:22:46.38
00:22:49.73
00:22:51.44
00:22:52.74
00:22:53.15
00:22:53.56
00:22:55.56
00:23:03.46
00:23:04.11
00:23:04.95
00:23:05.24
00:23:06.12
00:23:08.88
00:23:09.07
00:23:09.48
00:23:14.49
00:23:16.13
00:23:17.74
00:23:19.56
00:23:20.85
00:23:21.63
00:23:21.79
00:23:24.22
00:23:25.87
00:23:26.57
00:23:32.58



Pos
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

242

Tag No
2041

2088
2034
2196
2135
2042
2136
2266
2170
2124
2297
2169
2172
2079
2033
2090
2052
2116
2247
2103
2101
2217
2085
2091
2292
2162
2164
2114
2163
2259
2019
2115
2051
2050
2167
2245
2013
2257
2193
2249
2220
2011
2181
2219
2198
2089
2256
2258
2291
2288

Name

Shirely Phua Meng Geok
Dinie Hazwanie Bte Mohd Arif
Nurul Huda Bte Sabari

Sheryl Quek Shu Ting

Dhivya D/o Alagapan

Yvonne See Wan Ting

Tan si run Amanda

Eea Hui Xuan

Siti Khasy-yatini Mohammad £

Yin Jinghong

Intan Afigah Bte Ismail

Nur Nadirah Syazwani Bte Ish
Yeoh Hui Ming, Cheryl

Pooja Ramesh

Maxine Yeo Ke Xin

Nur Aryani Bte Nazeri

Nur Shahirah Bte Abdullah
Seri Waheeda Bte Mohamad |
Nurhashikin Bte YusofA
Verren Jesilia

Nayli Haziqah

Hazel Lee Si Min

Phang Cun Mun

Syahidah Bte Rosli

Sheefa Nur Ain Bte Mohamad
Farah Fazira Bte Mohd Zafir
Nur Hafizah Binte Mohamed &
Nur Afrina Batrisyia Bte M S K
Hanifa Neyna Henderson
Thurga Kalaichelvan

Clarissa Tan Min Hui

Nurul Alis Bte Alias

Kitty Loh Xin Jie

Kamilia Bte Mohamad Yusoff

Oh Jing Yi

Naalishya D/o Yokeswaren
Nurul Athigah Bte Mohamed F
Lorraine Keow Jingwen

Chai Sin Mei

Zafirah Bte Hissham
Juliet Poon Choo Suan

Lit Mun Min
Chan Joey

Natalie Teo Hui Ning

Tay Qi Ying

Nur Arissa Bte Ismail

Ivey Erika Armani Bte Armada
Puteri Nur Huda Bte Mohd Ari
Nurin Syazwany Bte Mohame
Alicia Tong Rui Min

Team

Chong Boon Secondary School
Fuchun Secondary School
Boon Lay Secondary School
Queensway Secondary School
Loyang Secondary School
Chong Boon Secondary School
Loyang Secondary School

Unity Secondary School

North Vista Secondary School
Hua Yi Secondary School
Yishun Town Secondary School
North Vista Secondary School
North Vista Secondary School
Commonwealth Secondary Schi
Boon Lay Secondary School
Fuchun Secondary School
Chestnut Drive Secondary Sche
Hong Kah Secondary School
Serangoon Secondary School
Guangyang Secondary School
Guangyang Secondary School
St. Hilda's Secondary School
Edgefield Secondary School
Fuchun Secondary School
Yusof Ishak Secondary School
Northlight School

Northlight School

Hong Kah Secondary School
Northlight School

School of Science and Technolc
Bukit Batok Secondary School
Hong Kah Secondary School
Chestnut Drive Secondary Scha
Chestnut Drive Secondary Sche
Northlight School

Serangoon Secondary School
Assumption Pathway School
School of Science and Technolc
Queensway Secondary School
Serangoon Secondary School
St. Hilda's Secondary School
Assumption Pathway School
Paya Lebar Methodist Girls' Sec
St. Hilda's Secondary School
Queensway Secondary School
Fuchun Secondary School
School of Science and Technolc
School of Science and Technolc
Yusof Ishak Secondary School
Yusof Ishak Secondary School
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ex Timin

00:23:40.77
00:23:45.25
00:23:46.03
00:23:49.08
00:23:52.44
00:23:55.45
00:23:56.51
00:23:59.57
00:24:08.47
00:24:10.53
00:24:18.08
00:24:22.32
00:24:23.97
00:24:31.69
00:24:32.16
00:24:39.18
00:24:41.65
00:24:52.91
00:24:56.26
00:25:04.57
00:25:06.05
00:25:34.93
00:25:36.35
00:25:45.13
00:26:20.02
00:26:39.76
00:26:41.95
00:27:06.98
00:27:11.59
00:27:13.00
00:27:25.90
00:27:26.38
00:27:38.70
00:27:42.70
00:27:43.53
00:27:46.41
00:27:48.42
00:28:00.92
00:28:03.68
00:28:14.71
00:28:16.35
00:28:19.77
00:28:19.88
00:28:24.02
00:28:28.14
00:28:31.15
00:28:34.21
00:29:06.03
00:31:02.61
00:31:06.17



